(ﬁgﬁf’tat Tournament Results: NCAA Womens Medal Championship

NCAA Womens Medal Championship
Rich Harvest Farms  Sugar Grove, IL
Tournament Dates: 05/19 - 05/24, 2017

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 6343 6343 6343 Both

-——— [ Total ]
1 Northwestern University 897 +33

2 Stanford University 311 _ 296 905 +41

3 Arizona State 311 309 289 909 +45

4 Ohio State Univ. 311 299 303 913 +49
T5 Horida, U. of 320 302 292 914 +50
T5 Southern California 315 303 296 914 +50
7 Baylor 311 300 306 917 +53

8 Kent State 303 304 312 919 +55

9 North Carolina 314 310 296 920 +56
10 South Carolina, U of 313 300 310 923 +59
11 Purdue University 315 306 304 925 +61
12 Furman University 323 302 301 926 +62
13 Texas 317 303 307 927 +63
T 14 Alabama 328 313 | 287 928 +64
T 14 Cadlifornia, U. of 319 306 303 928 +64
T16 Miami, U. of 316 303 310 929 +65
T 16 Michigan, U. of 315 315 299 929 +65
18 Duke University 325 309 300 934 +70
19 Michigan State University 317 317 304 938 +74
T 20 Clemson University 321 314 309 944 +80
T 20 Florida State Univ. 325 310 309 944 +80
22 Texas Tech University 335 313 303 951 +87
23 Pepperdine 330 320 308 958 +94
24 Oregon, U. of 333 319 308 960 +96

1 MonicaVaughn Arizona St 217 +1
T 2 Jennifer KL\IPChO WK. Forest 4 70 74 218 +2
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @i\iﬁ“‘t Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W056web/W056index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W003web/W003index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W970web/W970index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W086web/W086index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W084web/W084index.htm

@S\iﬁwt Tournament Results: NCAA Womens Medal Championship

T4
T4
6

7
T8
T8
T10
T10
T10
13
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
22
23
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32

2 LeonaMaguire
August Kim

Elodie Van Dievoet

AndrealLee

Amy Lee

Haylee Harford
Tiffany Chan
AinhoaOlarra
Albane Valenzuela
Cheyenne Knight

Janet Mao

Alex White
Kacie Komoto
Maddie Szeryk
Hannah Kim
Katja Pogacar
Kristen Gillman
Maria Torres
MariaVesga
Marthe Wold
Michaela Finn
Dewi Weber

L aura Fuenfstueck

Lexi Harkins
Sarah Burnham
Sarah Cho
Stephanie Lau
Taylor Tomlinson
Taylor Totland
Dylan Kim
Emilee Hoffman
Filippa Moork
Hira Naveed
Jessica Porvasnik

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Duke
Purdue
Michigan
Stanford
Baylor
Furman
UsC

S Carolina
Stanford
Alabama
N'western
BYU
N'western
TexasA&M
N'western
Ohio State
Alabama
Florida
Baylor
Cadlifornia
Kent State
Miami
Charleston
UNC
Mich. St.
N'western
N'western
Florida
Furman
Baylor
Texas
Miami
Pepperdine
Ohio State

72
72
77
77
76
77
76
77
78
73
77
78
76
75
74
78
81
78
77
75
79
78
77
79
78
75
80
80
78
76
81
74
80

73
79
71
74
75
76
70
73
76
77
74
72
74
78
77
78
73
74
76
72
73
75
79
77
75
74
75
76
71
77
75
80
74

74
68
12
70
71
69
77
73
69
74
74
75
75
73
75
70
12
74
74
81
77
76
73
73
76
80
74
73
81
77
74
76
76

219 +3
219 +3
220 +4
221 +5
222 +6
222 +6
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W003web/W003index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W003web/W003index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W056web/W056index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W137web/W137index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W086web/W086index.htm?p=G

@S\iﬁwt Tournament Results: NCAA Womens Medal Championship

T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 66
T 66
T 66
T 66
T 66

KarolinaVlckova
Ledlie Cloots
Pimnipa Panthong

Renate Grimstad
Robynn Ree
Sofia Garcia
Sophia Schubert

Wad Phaewchimplee

Allyson Geer
Casey Danielson

Greta lsabel Voeker

Kelly Whaley

Rio Watanabe
AnaPdaez

Grace Choi

Jaclyn Lee

Katelyn Dambaugh
Linnea Strom
Martina Edberg
Nikilotte Schroeder
AnaPaula Valdes
Emily White
Karoline Stormo
Lydia Gumm

Muni He

Nadine White
Olivia Mehaffey
Shannon Aubert
VictoriaMorgan

Bianca Pagdanganan

Bryana Nguyen

Ida Ayu Melati Putri
Kathleen Scavo
Kim Metraux
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3  Total
TEAM STATISTICS:
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 24 24 23 71

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 80.77 7780 7639 78.32
Rounds Below Par: 0 5 9 14
Rounds Even Par: 2 4 6 12
Rounds Above Par: 130 123 117 370

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @ittt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



